2.5 sq.mm Multiple Connection Internally shorted Terminal Blocks with 4 connection points.
These blocks are used to connect multiple wires in single Terminal Block, thereby eliminating reliability problems encountered when connecting multiple
wires in a single clamp.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 24 A
Housing Material Polymide
Product Function Earthing/Grounding

Block in Blue Colour
100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CXDL2.5(I.S)GN 2.5 sq.mm 2 level Internally Shorted Terminal
Block in Green Colour
100
CXDL2.5(I.S)O 2.5 sq.mm 2 level Internally Shorted Terminal
Block in Orange Colour
100
CXDL2.5(I.S)R 2.5 sq.mm 2 level Internally Shorted Terminal
Block in Red Colour
100
CXDL2.5(I.S)Y 2.5 sq.mm 2 level Internally Shorted Terminal
Block in Yellow Colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50